Measure

AB
AB
AB

AB

AB
AB

AB

AB

AB
AB
AB
AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
AB
AB

AB

AB
AB

772
1902
1918

2015

2069
2094

2154

2224

2339
2343
2580
2597

2599

2628

2745

2749

2885
2886
2905

2948

2985
2987

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, July 01, 2024

Author
Jackson
Alanis
Wood

Schiavo

Gallagher
Flora

Berman
Santiago

Aguiar-Curry
Schiavo
Wicks

Ward

Committee on
Environmental
Safety and
Toxic
Materials

Hart

Mathis

Wood
Bauer-Kahan
Aguiar-Curry
Low

Ramos

Hart
Ortega

Subject

Child day care facilities.
Prescription drug labels: accessibility.

Solar-ready and photovoltaic and battery
storage system requirements: exemption.

Nursing schools and programs: faculty
members, directors, and assistant
directors.

Sale of soju and shochu.

Alcoholic beverage control: public
community college stadiums: City of
BakersfTield.

Mental health: involuntary treatment.

Special immigrant juvenile status: court
orders and guardianship.

Medi-Cal: telehealth.
CalWORKs: childcare programs.
Historical resources.

Planning and zoning: revision of housing
element: regional housing need allocation
appeals: Southern California Association
of Governments.

Water: public beaches: discontinuation of
residential water service.

California State Auditor: internet
website.

Agricultural pests: public nuisance: civil
penalty.

California Health Benefit Exchange:
financial assistance.

Artificial intelligence.
Gambling Control Act: injunctive relief.

Telecommunications: automatic dialing-
announcing devices: artificial voices.

Adoption Assistance Program: tribal court
order.

Courts: mental health advisement.
Public postsecondary education: sex

June 28, 2024



Measure

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

3010

3069

3119

3168

3261

3281

3285

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, July 01, 2024

Author

Bauer-Kahan

Davies

Low

Gipson
Mike Fong

Committee on
Judiciary

Committee on
Governmental
Organization

Subject

discrimination complaints: status updates
and notices.

Pupil instruction: mindfulness, distress
tolerance, interpersonal effectiveness,
and emotional regulation.

Tied-house restrictions: advertising
exceptions: City of Oceanside.

Physicians and surgeons, nurse
practitioners, and physician assistants:
continuing medical education: infection-
associated chronic conditions.

Department of Motor Vehicles: confidential
records.

Horse racing: out-of-state thoroughbred
races.

Judiciary omnibus.

Alcoholic beverage control: on-sale
general licenses: counties.

June 28, 2024



