## SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, July 01, 2024

Mea	sure	Author	Subject
AB	772	Jackson	Child day care facilities.
AB	1902	Alanis	Prescription drug labels: accessibility.
AB	1918	Wood	Solar-ready and photovoltaic and battery storage system requirements: exemption.
AB	2015	Schiavo	Nursing schools and programs: faculty members, directors, and assistant directors.
AB	2069	Gallagher	Sale of soju and shochu.
AB	2094	Flora	Alcoholic beverage control: public community college stadiums: City of Bakersfield.
AB	2154	Berman	Mental health: involuntary treatment.
AB	2224	Santiago	Special immigrant juvenile status: court orders and guardianship.
AB	2339	Aguiar-Curry	Medi-Cal: telehealth.
AB	2343	Schiavo	CalWORKs: childcare programs.
AB	2580	Wicks	Historical resources.
AB	2597	Ward	Planning and zoning: revision of housing element: regional housing need allocation appeals: Southern California Association of Governments.
AB	2599	Committee on Environmental Safety and Toxic Materials	Water: public beaches: discontinuation of residential water service.
AB	2628	Hart	California State Auditor: internet website.
AB	2745	Mathis	Agricultural pests: public nuisance: civil penalty.
AB	2749	Wood	California Health Benefit Exchange: financial assistance.
AB	2885	Bauer-Kahan	Artificial intelligence.
AB	2886	Aguiar-Curry	Gambling Control Act: injunctive relief.
AB	2905	Low	Telecommunications: automatic dialing- announcing devices: artificial voices.
AB	2948	Ramos	Adoption Assistance Program: tribal court order.
AB	2985	Hart	Courts: mental health advisement.
AB	2987	Ortega	Public postsecondary education: sex

## SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, July 01, 2024				
Measure	Author	Subject		
		discrimination complaints: status updates and notices.		
AB 3010	Bauer-Kahan	Pupil instruction: mindfulness, distress tolerance, interpersonal effectiveness, and emotional regulation.		
AB 3069	Davies	Tied-house restrictions: advertising exceptions: City of Oceanside.		
AB 3119	Low	Physicians and surgeons, nurse practitioners, and physician assistants: continuing medical education: infection- associated chronic conditions.		
AB 3168	Gipson	Department of Motor Vehicles: confidential records.		
AB 3261	Mike Fong	Horse racing: out-of-state thoroughbred races.		
AB 3281	Committee on Judiciary	Judiciary omnibus.		
AB 3285	Committee on Governmental Organization	Alcoholic beverage control: on-sale general licenses: counties.		